02 Nisan 2008 Carsamba

5. Kosu Saat:17:30

ikramiye
Yetigtirici Primi
Fooma S At ismi
1 GOKCEADA(3)

2 SERTESER(2)
3 PUSLU@4)

4 AKBAYRAM(1)

GANYAN(3) :1,05 b, SIRALI IKILi(3/2) 2,75 ¥, 3. CIFTE(4/3) 2,00 t

Yas
4ydk

4yka
4dyaa

4yka

Yaris Sonuglan
KV-7/DHOW
1.)45.500 t 2.)18.200
1.)9.100 ¢ 2)3640 ¢
Orijin(Baba - Anne) Siklet Jokey

BVAEL (RL) - ZEHRA.108 545  SBOYRAZ
AKYH. - SABIKA.73 60 S.KAYA
ANAVARZA - BAGDATGULU.30 54 H.KARATAS
AKYE - RODE 19 58 ASOZEN

Sahip
MEV. TANIYIT

AYH. KASAR
FET. ERSAHIN

NEC. DEMRKOL

58 kg,

3)9.100
3)1.820 ¢

Antrendrii

C.CICEK
AKASAR
RARING

AYAZICI

Derece

1.43.61

1.43.63

1.44.36

14523

istanbul Hipdromu (1. Yans Giinii)

1500 Kum
4)4550 ¢
4)910¢
Gy AGF St Fark
1,05 1 Bas
2,80 2 4Boy
2,25 4 5Boy
4,85 3

GGk HP
116

103
85

88



